
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
West Virginia Official Court Reporters Association Oct 1-3, 2025 South Charleston, WV WVOCRA Biannual Conference Allison Kelley 1.000 allison.kelley@courtswv.gov
Oregon Court Reporters Associatin Oct 3-5, 2025 Lebanon, OR ORCRA Fall Convention Jill Jessup 1.200 jjessupreporting@Gmail.com
Minnesota Association of Verbatim Reporters and Captioners Oct 4, 2025 Anoka, MN 2025 MAVRC Convention Ryan Ziegler 0.550 mavrc@mavrc.org
Utah Court Reporters Association Oct 10-11, 2025 Salt Lake City, UT UTCRA 2025 Annual Conference Tammy Breed 1.000 tammybreedcr@gmail.com
United States Court Reporters Association Oct 10-12, 2025 Pittsburgh, PA 2025 USCRA Annual Convention Megan Strawn 1.000 strawnreporting@gmail.com
Jeff Justice Seminars Oct 11, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000 jeff@jeffjustice.com
Court Reporters United - Washington Oct 11, 2025 Zoom CRUW Fall Seminar 2025 Zoya Spencer 0.500 cruwassociation@gmail.com

South Dakota Court Reporters Association Oct 16-17, 2025 Pierre, SD
2025 SDCRA Fall Court Reporter 
Seminar Cindy Weichmann 0.625 cindy.weichmann@ujs.state.sd.us

Wisconsin Court Reporters Association Oct 18, 2025 Milwaukee, WI WICRA 2025 Fall Convention Meredith Seymour 0.700 meredithwcra@gmail.com
Veritext Legal Solutions Oct 21, 2025 Zoom AI & the Record for Partners Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com

Missouri Office of State Courts Administrator Oct 21-22, 2025 St. Louis, MO
MO Court Reporter Education 
Committee Seminar Courtney Cassil 1.000 courtney.cassil@courts.mo.gov

Kansas Court Reporters Association Oct 24, 2025 Kansas City, KS KSCRA 2025 Annual Conference Miranda Cohen 0.500 miranda.cohen@kscourts.gov
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